Retrofit Solutions
Guide to LED retrofit solutions
for DW Windsor luminaires
The DW Windsor range of
light engines off er a simple,
cost eff ective, retro-fi t solution
for the conversion of existing
luminaires to the latest

temperature Code
2700K 27
3000K 30
4000K 40
4.
Optic being
replaced Code
5/35 A
10/10 B
31/35 C
5/25 D
Zebra Z
3.
Lamp being
replaced Code
50W SON-T RETRO50S
70W SON-T RETRO70S
100W SON-T RETRO100S
150W SON-T RETRO150S
250W SON-T RETRO250S
50W Metal Halide RETRO50MH
70W Metal Halide RETRO70MH
100W Metal Halide RETRO100MH
150W Metal Halide RETRO150MH
250W Metal Halide RETRO250MH
45W Cosmopolis RETRO45W
60W Cosmopolis RETRO60W
90W Cosmopolis RETRO90W
140W Cosmopolis RETRO140W
2.
Light engine Code
Performance LED 01
Performance CoB 02